
II Fase Copa Presidente AH -Elche 2018-

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 146 PONS MARTÍNEZ, Yolanda VAL 91 4 DIECES
2º 124 BARQUÍN VILLEGAS, Emilio CLM 91 3 DIECES
3º 120 TRIQUELL VAL, José CAT 91 1 DIEZ
4º 156 LASO CASAS, Jesús Pedro CAL 90
5º 121 RODRIGUEZ SANJOSÉ, Nunci CAT 87
6º 131 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, Pascui VAL 83

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 108 MAYOL COLOM, Matías BAL 96 39 mm
2º 110 VALERO CARRERAS, Antonio VAL 96 40,5 mm
3º 122 OLIVER GOMIS, Emilio VAL 94 5 DIECES/ 50mm
4º 116 RUIZ MONTELIO, Yolanda RIO 94 5 DIECES/ 55mm
5º 103 PEREZ MOLERO, José Luis VAL 94 4 DIECES
6º 117 ALVAREZ AZNAR, Patxi RIO 93
7º 111 ESTEBAN VERÁSTEGUI, Juan VAL 88
8º 128 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE, Ana Isabel VAS 86
9º 145 ALBERT JIMÉNEZ, José Miguel VAL 83

10º 107 CASTELLO OLIVER, Pedro BAL 80
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11º 109 FAU RUBIO, Xavi CAT 78
12º 112 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL, Pedro NAV 78
13º 126 SOTES LAFUENTE, Santiago VAS 77
14º 130 MARTINEZ CUEVAS, Luis Felipe VAS 73
15º 106 MARTINEZ ASIAIN, Enrique NAV 68
16º 104 ROCHER PUIG, Perfecto VAL 60
17º 133 GIL LOPEZ, Gaspar VAL 15 DNF

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 124 BARQUÍN VILLEGAS, Emilio CLM 93
2º 103 PEREZ MOLERO, José Luis VAL 90
3º 131 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, Pascui VAL 79
4º 120 TRIQUELL VAL, José CAT 31 DNF

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 111 ESTEBAN VERÁSTEGUI, Juan VAL 93
2º 110 VALERO CARRERAS, Antonio VAL 87
3º 130 MARTINEZ CUEVAS, Luis Felipe VAS 85 2 DIECES
4º 117 ALVAREZ AZNAR, Patxi RIO 85 0 DIECES
5º 116 RUIZ MONTELIO, Yolanda RIO 83
6º 108 MAYOL COLOM, Matías BAL 82
7º 122 OLIVER GOMIS, Emilio VAL 82
8º 145 ALBERT JIMÉNEZ, José Miguel VAL 75
9º 126 SOTES LAFUENTE, Santiago VAS 74

10º 115 CORTÉS ALAMAR, Juan Antonio VAL 66
11º 109 FAU RUBIO, Xavi CAT 60
12º 106 MARTINEZ ASIAIN, Enrique NAV 56
13º 107 CASTELLO OLIVER, Pedro BAL 55

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 120 TRIQUELL VAL, José CAT 80 100 mm
2º 124 BARQUÍN VILLEGAS, Emilio CLM 80 108  mm

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 111 ESTEBAN VERÁSTEGUI, Juan VAL 88
2º 122 OLIVER GOMIS, Emilio VAL 86
3º 146 PONS MARTÍNEZ, Yolanda VAL 84
4º 110 VALERO CARRERAS, Antonio VAL 83
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5º 117 ALVAREZ AZNAR, Patxi RIO 83
6º 130 MARTINEZ CUEVAS, Luis Felipe VAS 56
7º 145 ALBERT JIMÉNEZ, José Miguel VAL 25

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 121 RODRIGUEZ SANJOSÉ, Nunci CAT 91
2º 131 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, Pascui VAL 82

Clas. Dorsal Tirador FED Puntos Observaciones
1º 116 RUIZ MONTELIO, Yolanda RIO 87
2º 128 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE, Ana Isabel VAS 84
3º 119 SANANTONIO CAMPS, Laura VAL 70
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